
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
37 
96 

956 
424 

3 
966 
77. 

953 
62 
85 
24 

Name 
Zoran SALOPEK 
Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 
Guido LENZI CALISTI 
Donato BATTISTONI 
Milan ŠPENDAL 
Arrigo VINSANI 
Mario STOCCO 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Thomas HOCHEDER 
Girolamo CROCE 
Johann MAIER 

Team 
MK Kvarner 
MK Kvarner 
MC Ruggeri Bologna 
PRT Verona 
AMD Kranj 
MC Reggiano 
MC Pino Medeot 
MC 2000 
MK Classic Racing 
MC Ducati Vicenza 
SFG Trostborg Kienberg 

FMN 
HMS 
HMS 
FMI 
FMI 
AMZS 
SMF 
FMI 
FMI 
HMS 
AMZS 
DMSB 

Motorcycle 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
MotoMorini 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha RD 35

Best Tm 
1:41.795 
1:46.571 
1:48.387 
1:52.529 
1:52.873 
1:52.919 
1:54.270 
1:55.759 
1:55.791 
1:56.267 
2:21.023 

1st QP 
1:42.255 
1:46.571 
1:48.761 
1:58.003 
1:52.873 
1:54.896 
1:54.270 
1:55.759 
1:57.362 
2:00.111 
2:22.951 

2nd QP 
1:41.795 
1:46.756 
1:48.387 
1:52.529 

1:52.919 

1:55.791 
1:56.267 
2:21.023 

Class 
legend 
open spec. 
legend 
open spec. 
classic 750 
classic 750 
classic 500 
classic 750 
legend 
open spec. 
classic 500 
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Unofficial result, subject of ratification by the Alpe Adria Jury  

Clerk of the Course                                            Time Posting 

Orbits 
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FIM EUROPE & ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA OLDTIMER 

AA Classic - 1st + 2nd QP 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


